
Show #50922 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #1 (05/09/2022-05/15/2022)

23. NRCHA YB: Youth Cow Horse - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 459 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac 145.00 Landri Lisac$164.00

2 721 I Spin For Honey Della Ragland 144.00 Brandy Ragland$123.00

3 561 Metallic Blaze Lainey Grewing 142.00 Lainey Grewing$82.00

4 595 Quick Draw Pistol Boyd Wilson 141.00 Clay Volmer$41.00

5 460 Lookslikelucktome Landri Lisac 140.50 Timothy And Katherine Miller

6T 566 Rey Out There Mead Gerfen 140.00 Karen Gerfen

6T 603 Sweethearts Legacy Riley Friesen 140.00 Peggy Cummings

8 643 Mister Boonbastic Sydney Van Pelt 71.00 Sydney Van Pelt

9 695 Smarty Tommi Jean Hagwood 65.00 Tommi Jean Hagwood

24. NRCHA YB13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 595 Quick Draw Pistol Boyd Wilson 141.00 Clay Volmer

2 695 Smarty Tommi Jean Hagwood 65.00 Tommi Jean Hagwood



Show #50922 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #1 (05/09/2022-05/15/2022)

15. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 506 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 142.00 James Putnam$250.00

2 693 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 141.50 Katy L Thomison$150.00

3 541 Shine Ruf Shine Quincee Clark 140.00 kristi Clark$100.00

4 519 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 139.00 Molly Whitehead

5 778 Instant Prayer Glenn Kaplan 134.50 Sandy Kaplan

16. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 459 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac 145.00 Landri Lisac$165.00

2 728 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer 144.50 Sarah Marold Clymer$137.50

3 460 Lookslikelucktome Landri Lisac 143.50 Timothy And Katherine Miller$110.00

4 506 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 142.00 James Putnam$82.50

5 693 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 141.50 Katy L Thomison$55.00

6 729 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis 141.00 Hartwood Farms

7 541 Shine Ruf Shine Quincee Clark 140.00 kristi Clark

8 763 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 139.50 Birgit Self

9 519 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 139.00 Molly Whitehead

10 720 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 138.00 Annabell Burgher

17. NRCHA LNP: Limited Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 459 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac 145.00 Landri Lisac$205.50

2 460 Lookslikelucktome Landri Lisac 143.50 Timothy And Katherine Miller$171.25

3 525 Stylish Belle Pete May 143.00 P W May$137.00

4 506 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 142.00 James Putnam$102.75

5 693 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 141.50 Katy L Thomison$68.50

6 729 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis 141.00 Hartwood Farms

7T 777 Dually Judged Katherine (Katie) Peterson 140.00 Katherine Peterson

7T 541 Shine Ruf Shine Quincee Clark 140.00 kristi Clark

9 519 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 139.00 Molly Whitehead

10 578 Its Justa Dual John Alkire 138.50 John And Lowry Alkire

11 720 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 138.00 Annabell Burgher

12 764 Miss Mighty Shiney Allyson McBride 135.50 JE & Allyson McBride

13 703 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 133.50 Laura Yarbrough

18. NRCHA NPSEL: Non Pro Select - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 506 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 142.00 James Putnam$45.00

2 764 Miss Mighty Shiney Allyson McBride 135.50 JE & Allyson McBride$30.00

3 778 Instant Prayer Glenn Kaplan 134.50 Sandy Kaplan



Show #50922 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #1 (05/09/2022-05/15/2022)

22. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 742 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland 146.50 Jennifer A Holland$150.00

2 728 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer 143.50 Sarah Marold Clymer$100.00

3 586 Bert Large Pete May 132.00 P W May



Show #50922 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #1 (05/09/2022-05/15/2022)

34. NRCHA YL: Youth Boxing - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 719 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 147.00 Treylyn Hancock$282.80

2 548 Sugar Yes Please Addision Kenley 145.50 Addision Kenley$222.20

3 735 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry 144.50 Jared Barry$171.70

4T 733 Red River Rivalry Hunter Hays 143.50 Walter & Hays;Tammy$94.27

4T 711 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 143.50 Jessie Lee Nance$94.27

4T 736 Bet On A Playboy Talen Barry 143.50 Jared Barry$94.27

7 592 Annies Playin Cat Boyd Wilson 143.00 Veronica Swales$50.50

8 645 Rubys Reypeat Lucinda Rose David 142.50 Lucinda Rose David

9T 604 Dual N Tomcat Kixi Rea Meador 142.00 Martha Jo Soule

9T 726 Just Dual Me Wade Kiser 142.00 Wade Kiser

11T 712 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance 138.00 Jessie Lee Nance

11T 576 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 138.00 Sydney Van Pelt

13T 674 Idriveanapple Case Cox 137.50 Chris Cox

13T 621 Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow 137.50 Sarah J Bradley

15T 414 Mc Rey N Hes Alright Brooke Salmon 136.00 Bryon & Pam Salmon

15T 745 PSwatchmeslidemydual Paisley Ann Storts 136.00 Paisley Ann Storts

15T 599 Dun Lady Cat Danika Latham 136.00 Glandon Quarter Horses

18 613 SJR Starlit Cat Kylee Hawkins 135.00 Kylee Hawkins

19 630 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch 133.00 Mary Ryan Branch

20 598 White River Cat Myra Haas 130.00 Molly Maddox

21 716 Dudley Doo Right Carson Gattis 72.00 Gattis Ranches, LLC

22 656 Wanna Be A Pepto Kobyn Greathouse 71.00 3G Performance Horses

23 677 Fancy Lil Gun Tucker Dove 65.00 Tucker Dove

24 582 Enchanted Gypsy Moon Marie Young 64.00 Cherie Young

35. NRCHA YL13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 733 Red River Rivalry Hunter Hays 143.50 Walter & Hays;Tammy

2 711 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 143.50 Jessie Lee Nance

3 592 Annies Playin Cat Boyd Wilson 143.00 Veronica Swales

4T 604 Dual N Tomcat Kixi Rea Meador 142.00 Martha Jo Soule

4T 726 Just Dual Me Wade Kiser 142.00 Wade Kiser

6 576 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 138.00 Sydney Van Pelt

7T 674 Idriveanapple Case Cox 137.50 Chris Cox

7T 621 Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow 137.50 Sarah J Bradley

9 745 PSwatchmeslidemydual Paisley Ann Storts 136.00 Paisley Ann Storts

10 677 Fancy Lil Gun Tucker Dove 65.00 Tucker Dove

11 582 Enchanted Gypsy Moon Marie Young 64.00 Cherie Young
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